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BHC 2020-2021 Staff List


	Staff Member
	Role
	Extension
	Email

	Kathy Fougere
	Principal
	1051
	FougereKJ@ccrce.ca

	Shawn Lynds
	Vice Principal
Primary/One
	1052
132
	LyndsS@ccrce.ca

	Marie Tompkins
	Administrative Assistant
	105
	TompkinsMA@ccrce.ca

	Teachers

	Sara Hazelton
	Primary/Music
	127

	Munday-HazeltonSJ@ccrce.ca

	Shannon Roy
	Primary
	123
	RoySD@ccrce.ca

	Laura Jolllymore
	Primary/One 
	132
	JollymoreLD@ccrce.ca

	Jill Sears
	Primary/Math Interventionist
	
127
	SearsJ@ccrce.ca

	Megan McNutt
	Grade One
	136
	McNuttML@ccrce.ca

	Shannon Thiesen
	Grade Two
	131
	ThiesenS@ccrce.ca

	Assieh Gibson
	Grade One/Two
	135
	Ebadi-GibsonA@ccrce.ca

	Julie LeBlanc
	Grade Three
	144
	LeBlancJA@ccrce.ca

	Toni Kennedy
	Grade Three
	143
	KennedyT@ccrce.ca

	Lori Garrett
	Grade Four
	148
	GarrettL@ccrce.ca

	Jane Ross-MacEachern
	Grade Four
	147
	RossMacEachernJ@ccrce.ca

	Specialists

	Joe MacPherson
	Physical Education
	1042
	MacPhersonJP@ccrce.ca

	Wendy Gould
	Learning Support Teacher
	117
	GouldW@ccrce.ca

	Krista Cameron
	Learning Support Teacher
	116
	CameronKC@ccrce.ca

	Kate Hull
	Grade Four French
	
	HullKR@ccrce.ca

	Krista Totten
	Reading Recovery/Early Literacy Support
	126
	Smith-TottenK@ccrce.ca

	Carmen Wyllie
	Reading Recovery
	113
	WyllieCD@ccrce.ca

	Jackie Brown
	Speech Language Pathologist
	
	BrownJ@ccrce.ca

	Laura Blois
	Guidance Counsellor
	
	BloisLM@ccrce.ca

	Karly Warren
	Psychologist
	 
	WarrenKD@ccrce.ca

	Pre-Primary

	Karen MacDougall
	Pre-Primary
	120
	MacDougallKA@ccrce.ca

	Karen O’Connell
	Pre-Primary 
	124
	OconnellK@ccrce.ca

	Catherine Taylor-Wade
	Pre-Primary
	120
	Taylor-WadeCL@ccrce.ca

	Marley Hyslop
	Pre-Primary 
	124
	HyslopM@ccrce.ca



image1.png




